
HOMEROOM PARENT(S) 2015-2016

GRADE / TEACHER PARENT(S) NAME  (* Attended Mtg.) CHILD'S NAME EMAIL PHONE #

KINDERGARTEN
BEAUDET Ashley Frankenberg * Arik ashfrank1@gmail.com 407-493-3302

Laura Crutsinger * Cole laura.crutsinger@cru.org 407-451-5116

BONADONNA Beth Kennedy Aiden K. elizabethkennedy.1216@gmail.com 813-500-2565

COMER Rachael Vann * Khloe' rachiemvann@yahoo.com 321-239-3751

CORAL Marjorie Jamilla * Layla Jamilla_Marjorie@yahoo.com 321-297-1424

Teri D'Amelio Michael terisd@me.com 321-217-3130

JACOBACCI Amy Hudkins Mackenzie Amy.Hudkins@cru.org 434-851-5468

Alison Selimata * Ella Alisonlynn02@yahoo.com 321-331-1607

MARTIN Ashley Davies AshleyWDavies@gmail.com 407-579-7689

FIRST GRADE
BLAKE Tiffany Tripp Emry Tat120Girl@gmail.com 407-590-0962

Sarah Poor-Drewes Tianna D. sarah.poor-drewes@ocps.net 407-873-6248

Betsy Bellassci Isabella B. betsybellassci@hotmail.com 203-528-8270

CAIL Denise Perez * Ava P. goodmarden@aol.com 407-492-3669

Becca Sisco Piper S. csisco85@aol.com 321-239-2111

EMERSON Juliette Chiles * Kaylee juliettechiles@bellsouth.net 305-302-7784

Kerri Barnes Addisyn kayjay7676@hotmail.com 407-272-7708

GRISWOLD Nicole Conte Olivia C. nconte7@yahoo.com 954-309-3119

Amanda Stephens Jason Amanda.Stephens@cru.com 321-217-5229

GRUBE Ashley Davies Sophie D. AshleyWDavies@gmail.com 407-579-7689

ROBERTS Dorcaliz Morales * Isabella dorneliz@yahoo.com 407-388-4222

Santos Garcia * Amanda R. smgc3001@hotmail.com 407-501-0191

RODRIGUEZ-BAEZ Meghan Glendenning Whittaker meghan.glendenning@gmail.com 303-995-2513

VOELPEL Dena Powell Peyton P. denapowell@gmail.com 407-242-4730

SECOND GRADE
AYALA Sarah Gaunt Ava G. sarahsgaunt@hotmail.com 321-662-9263

Keri Garland Elizabeth G. keri@usgarlands.com 407-574-1672

HART Amy Morris * Van M. amyjomorris@gmail.com 407-690-1291

Patty Floyd * Christopher F. pattyfloyd@cfl.rr.com 407-221-9391

HYLAND Heather Sandklev Caitlin S. heather@sandklev.net 571-228-0777

MOLL Dana Farmer * Madeline danish3@me.com 954-605-1882

PARTRIDGE Loraine Mazzoli Jason lmazzoli@bellsouth.net 407-482-5696

PRESLEY Brandy Reed * brandyreed@gmail.com 321-544-2197

SMITH Anja Valdes-Cuprill Charles C. anjavaldes@gmail.com 787-298-3460

SPARKS Cristina Rodriguez * Cristian R. cmontano22@hotmail.com 407-538-4211

THIRD GRADE
BEAUMONT Kerri Barnes Ansley kayjay7676@hotmail.com 407-272-7708

Anne Carlisle Molly C. carlisle@cfl.rr.com 407-517-4778

DENBOER Denise Perez * goodmarden@aol.com 407-492-3669

FOUNTAINE Denene Mitchell * Rebekah zayboo01@yahoo.com 407-443-3232

HURTADO Laurie Hassell Miah H. lauriehassell@bellsouth.net 407-484-5547

Joy Owens Brock O. timhowens@bellsouth.net 407-737-3005

LYS Laura Thompson Grace T. laurathompson@cfl.rr.com

POWELL Lourdes Crescenti * Peter C. crescentifamily@mac.com 407-770-9062

Maggie Bodnar * Trent maggiejmt@aol.com 321-228-6641

WILLIAMS Linda Pielock * lapielock@cfl.rr.com 407-399-9539

WITHERELL Robyn Ewasko * robyn@ewasko.net 407-970-2668

FOURTH GRADE
BLUE Quyen Peterson Savanna P. qpeterson@cfl.rr.com 407-208-0013

Ashley Frankenberg * Anneka ashfrank1@gmail.com 407-493-3302

CRAFT Dianna Smith Jack S. ddjjsmith@gmail.com 316-617-0713

LUCAS Laura Ryan * Patrick R. lauraryan@hotmail.com 407-414-2921

Melissa Holland

MARAZON Erica Kail * Evan B. ericakail@hotmail.com 407-506-6407

PARKKILA Kim Colletto * Avery kimcolletto@gmail.com 407-616-0955

VANALSTYNE Michelle Diaz Natalie D. diazmichelle3@gmail.com 786-991-7012

Denene Mitchell * Robert M. zayboo01@yahoo.com 407-443-3232

VEST Belinda Rencoukos Keeonno R. brencoukos@cfl.rr.com 321-438-4984

WALKER Jacqueline Juarbe * Nicolas J. jej3anj@gmail.com 347-834-2216

FIFTH GRADE
DEAN Christina DeLucia Gabrielle D. cadelucia5@gmail.com 734-752-1777

DEVINE Lis Sampson * Finn S. Lis@cloudspace.com 407-454-3950

ECK Maggie Bodnar * Mia maggiejmt@aol.com 321-228-6641

Amy Morris * Boston amyjomorris@gmail.com 407-690-1291

Lane Rosenberg * Kamryn R. lanerosenberg@yahoo.com 407-617-6993

KRESS Christina Geiger James cmgformula1@bellsouth.net 407-739-7425

Laurie O'Toole * Carly O. tlotoole@cfl.rr.com 407-760-6623

MACGREGOR Georgina Morris Joseph M. ginageenie@gmail.com 407-277-3240

TROTMAN Lourdes Crescenti * Brianna C. crescentifamily@mac.com 407-770-9062

VAUSE Suzi Kapuschinsky Samuel K. kapuschinsky.info@gmail.com 407-595-2352

Renee Friedel Bradley F. bfriedel@yahoo.com 407-451-5728

WIGEN MaryAnne Handshy Carter H. handshysalem@bellsouth.net 407-382-1545


